
Resource Compliance Division 
Staff Contact Information 

Andrew Wiatrek Manager 210.233.3572 Andrew.Wiatrek@ saws.org 

Industrial Pretreatment & Industrial Storm Water 
Martin Miller Industrial 

Compliance 
Supervisor 

210.233.3557 
FAX 
210.233.4630 

Martin.Miller@saws.org 

Tanya Fogg EPS3 210.233.3892 Tanya.Fogg@saws.org 
Laurence Lin EPS3 210.233.3648 Laurence.Lin@saws.org 
Joe Molina EPS3 210.233.3559 Joe.Molina@saws.org 
Javier Montanez EPS3 210.233.3567 Javier.Montanez@saws.org 
Robert Stevens EPS3 210.233.3862 Robert.Stevens@saws.org 
Brian Swierc EPS3 210.2333568 Brian.Swierc@saws.org 
Michael Wildman EPS3 210.233.3571 Michael.Wildman@saws.org 
Vacant EPS3 210.233. @saws.org 

Complaints can be emailed to: stormwatercomplaints@saws.org 

Storm Water Construction Compliance 

Erik Hobson Construction 
Compliance 
Supervisor 

210.233.3565 
FAX 
210.233.4536 

Erik.Hobson@saws.org 

Mat Apaez EPS2 210.233.2419 Matthew.Apaez@saws.org 
Edward Eiland EPS2 210.233.2323 Edward.eiland@saws.org 
Esteban Garcia EPS2 210.233.3942 Esteban.Garcia@saws.org 
Ramon.Salinas EPS2 210.233.3647 Ramon.Salinas@saws.org 

NOIs can be emailed to: stormwaterconstruction@saws.org 

Aquifer Protection & Evaluation Program  
Underground Storage Tank Program 
EARZ Water Quality Basins 

Mike Barr Aquifer Protection 
Supervisor 

210.233.3522 Michael.Barr@saws.org 

Oscar Favian EPS2 - WQ Basins 210.233.3547 Oscar.Favian@saws.org 
Vacant EPS2 210.233.3516 @saws.org 
Mike Escalante EPS3 - UST 210.233.3517 Michael.Escalante@saws.org 
Bruce Keels Geologist 210.233.3173 Bruce.Keels@saws.org 

EPS = Environmental Protection Specialist 1, 2, 3, 4 

mailto:Robert.Martinez@saws.org
mailto:Montanez@saws.org
mailto:Stevens@saws.org
mailto:Swierc@saws.org
mailto:stormwatercomplaints@saws.org
mailto:Erik.Hobson@saws.org
mailto:stormwaterconstruction@saws.org



